PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (04/01/2020 TO 04/30/2020)

FOR CARSON CITY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Permit Type Permit Work Class* Permits Square Valuation Fees Paid
Issued Feet

Abatement Permit Abatement 1 1,120 $500.00 $65.00

ABATEMENT PERMIT TOTAL: 1 1,120 $500.00 $65.00

Commercial Accessory Structure 1 0 $60,000.00 $1,465.00

Alteration, Remodel, Repair 8 24,828 $305,150.00 $1,583.60

Demolition - Interior 1 3,600 $10,000.00 $100.00

Reroof 1 32 $21,845.00 $218.45

Tenant Improvement 2 741 $26,500.00 $315.00

COMMERCIAL TOTAL: 13 29,201 $423,495.00 $3,682.05

Electrical Commercial Repair 1 1,714 $1,500.00 $195.00

Service Restore 2 6,000 $7,500.00 $135.00

Solar 1 8,764 $421,500.00 $4,540.00

ELECTRICAL COMMERCIAL TOTAL: 4 16,478 $430,500.00 $4,870.00

Electrical Residential Service Change 4 2,486 $7,149.00 $260.00

Solar 3 795 $60,521.10 $907.82

Temporary Power 1 3,439 $500.00 $65.00

ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL TOTAL: 8 6,720 $68,170.10 $1,232.82

Engineering Permit Engineering 5 5,580 $307,000.00 $9,338.55

ENGINEERING PERMIT TOTAL: 5 5,580 $307,000.00 $9,338.55

Fire Construction Fire Alarm Commercial 5 53,513 $59,750.00 $820.00

Fire Communication 2 62,984 $762.00 $130.00

Fire Sprinkler Commercial 3 7,016 $16,150.00 $201.00

Fixed Fire Protection System 1 61,958 $4,500.00 $65.00

FIRE CONSTRUCTION TOTAL: 11 185,471 $81,162.00 $1,216.00

Franchise Permit Franchise Permit 9 0 $0.00 $2,280.00

FRANCHISE PERMIT TOTAL: 9 0 $0.00 $2,280.00

Growth Management Growth Management 2 4,144 $225,067.87 $0.00

GROWTH MANAGEMENT TOTAL.: 2 4,144 $225,067.87 $0.00

Mechanical (Commercial) HVAC 3 1,500 $180,780.00 $1,807.80

MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 3 1,500 $180,780.00 $1,807.80

Mechanical (Residential) HVAC 19 2,864 $198,869.00 $3,049.32

MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 19 2,864 $198,869.00 $3,049.32

Plumbing (Commercial) Alteration, Remodel, Repair 2 0 $141,678.00 $65.00

Water Heater Replacement 1 55 $13,507.57 $135.08

PLUMBING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 3 55 $155,185.57 $200.08

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (04/01/2020 TO 04/30/2020)

Permit Type

Plumbing (Residential)

Pool

Residential

Septic

Sewer Permit

Sign

Well

May 21, 2020

Permit Work Class*

Alteration, Remodel, Repair
Water Heater Replacement

PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Commercial

POOL TOTAL:
Accessory Structure
Addition
Alteration, Remodel, Repair
Master Plan - Duplicate (Attached)
Master Plan - Duplicate (Detached)

Reroof
Single Family Detached New

RESIDENTIAL TOTAL:
Change to Leech Line
SEPTIC TOTAL:

Sewer Permit

SEWER PERMIT TOTAL:

Freestanding
Wall Mounted

SIGN TOTAL.:

Well Deepening

WELL TOTAL.:

GRAND TOTAL:

Permits
Issued

3
9

12

171

Square
Feet

1,260
1,550

2,810

2,040

1,312

6,668

7,545

14,441
54,671
12,624

99,301

2,999

2,999

220

220

358,463

Valuation

$4,150.00
$10,848.00

$14,998.00
$80,000.00
$80,000.00
$127,055.80
$170,758.00
$476,575.00
$971,756.00
$1,817,428.69
$352,736.46
$2,231,450.96
$6,147,760.91
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$0.00

$0.00

$20,000.00
$20,862.00

$40,862.00

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$8,375,850.45

Fees Paid

$195.00
$585.00

$780.00
$635.00
$635.00
$2,130.84
$1,830.00
$7,345.00
$52,573.58
$64,904.17
$5,609.24
$74,190.51
$208,583.34
$280.00
$280.00
$7,420.00
$7,420.00

$185.00
$491.02

$676.02
$90.00

$90.00

$246,205.98

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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