

## PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (04/01/2020 TO 04/30/2020) FOR CARSON CITY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Abatement Permit	Abatement	1	1,120	\$500.00	\$65.00
	ABATEMENT PERMIT TOTAL:	1	1,120	\$500.00	\$65.00
Commercial	Accessory Structure	1	0	\$60,000.00	\$1,465.00
	Alteration, Remodel, Repair	8	24,828	\$305,150.00	\$1,583.60
	Demolition - Interior	1	3,600	\$10,000.00	\$100.00
	Reroof	1	32	\$21,845.00	\$218.45
	Tenant Improvement	2	741	\$26,500.00	\$315.00
	COMMERCIAL TOTAL:	13	29,201	\$423,495.00	\$3,682.05
Electrical Commercial	Repair	1	1,714	\$1,500.00	\$195.00
	Service Restore	2	6,000	\$7,500.00	\$135.00
E	Solar	1	8,764	\$421,500.00	\$4,540.00
	ELECTRICAL COMMERCIAL TOTAL:	4	16,478	\$430,500.00	\$4,870.00
Electrical Residential	Service Change	4	2,486	\$7,149.00	\$260.00
	Solar	3	795	\$60,521.10	\$907.82
	Temporary Power	1	3,439	\$500.00	\$65.00
	ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL TOTAL:	8	6,720	\$68,170.10	\$1,232.82
Engineering Permit	Engineering	5	5,580	\$307,000.00	\$9,338.55
	ENGINEERING PERMIT TOTAL:	5	5,580	\$307,000.00	\$9,338.55
Fire Construction	Fire Alarm Commercial	5	53,513	\$59,750.00	\$820.00
	Fire Communication	2	62,984	\$762.00	\$130.00
	Fire Sprinkler Commercial	3	7,016	\$16,150.00	\$201.00
	Fixed Fire Protection System	1	61,958	\$4,500.00	\$65.00
	FIRE CONSTRUCTION TOTAL:	11	185,471	\$81,162.00	\$1,216.00
Franchise Permit	Franchise Permit	9	0	\$0.00	\$2,280.00
	FRANCHISE PERMIT TOTAL:	9	0	\$0.00	\$2,280.00
Growth Management	Growth Management	2	4,144	\$225,067.87	\$0.00
	GROWTH MANAGEMENT TOTAL:	2	4,144	\$225,067.87	\$0.00
Mechanical (Commercial)	HVAC	3	1,500	\$180,780.00	\$1,807.80
MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		3	1,500	\$180,780.00	\$1,807.80
Mechanical (Residential)	HVAC	19	2,864	\$198,869.00	\$3,049.32
MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		19	2,864	\$198,869.00	\$3,049.32
Plumbing (Commercial)	Alteration, Remodel, Repair Water Heater Replacement	2 1	0 55	\$141,678.00 \$13,507.57	\$65.00 \$135.08
	PLUMBING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:	3	55	\$155,185.57	\$200.08

<sup>\*</sup> Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.

## PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (04/01/2020 TO 04/30/2020)

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Plumbing (Residential)	Alteration, Remodel, Repair	3	1,260	\$4,150.00	\$195.00
	Water Heater Replacement	9	1,550	\$10,848.00	\$585.00
	PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	12	2,810	\$14,998.00	\$780.00
Pool	Commercial	2	0	\$80,000.00	\$635.00
	POOL TOTAL:	2	0	\$80,000.00	\$635.00
Residential	Accessory Structure	5	2,040	\$127,055.80	\$2,130.84
	Addition	3	1,312	\$170,758.00	\$1,830.00
	Alteration, Remodel, Repair	14	6,668	\$476,575.00	\$7,345.00
	Master Plan - Duplicate (Attached)	5	7,545	\$971,756.00	\$52,573.58
	Master Plan - Duplicate (Detached)	6	14,441	\$1,817,428.69	\$64,904.17
	Reroof	27	54,671	\$352,736.46	\$5,609.24
	Single Family Detached New	7	12,624	\$2,231,450.96	\$74,190.51
	RESIDENTIAL TOTAL:	67	99,301	\$6,147,760.91	\$208,583.34
Septic	Change to Leech Line	2	0	\$1,500.00	\$280.00
	SEPTIC TOTAL:	2	0	\$1,500.00	\$280.00
Sewer Permit	Sewer Permit	2	2,999	\$0.00	\$7,420.00
	SEWER PERMIT TOTAL:	2	2,999	\$0.00	\$7,420.00
Sign	Freestanding	2	0	\$20,000.00	\$185.00
	Wall Mounted	5	220	\$20,862.00	\$491.02
	SIGN TOTAL:	7	220	\$40,862.00	\$676.02
Well	Well Deepening	1	0	\$20,000.00	\$90.00
	WELL TOTAL:	1	0	\$20,000.00	\$90.00
	GRAND TOTAL:	171	358,463	\$8,375,850.45	\$246,205.98

<sup>\*</sup> Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.